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Dunwoody Wildcats
Varsity Tennis Schedule
Spring 2021

	Monday, February 8
	 4:00
	Pace
	Boys@Away
Girls@Home 

	Tuesday, February 9
	4:00
	Decatur
	Boys@Away
Girls@Home

	Wednesday, February 17
	4:00
	Lovett
	Both@Away

	Thursday, February 18
	4:00 
	Chamblee
	Boys@Home
Girls@Away

	Tuesday, February 23 
	4:00
	Meadowcreek*
	Boys@Away
Girls@Home

	Thursday, February 25
	4:00
	Norcross*
	Both@Away

	Monday, March 1
	4:00 
	North Springs
	Boys@Home
Girls@Away

	Tuesday, March 2
	4:00
	Archer*
	Both@Away

	Thursday, March 4
	4:00
	 Berkmar*
	Both@Away


	Tuesday, March 9
	4:00
	Discovery*
	Both@Home

	Thursday, March 11
	4:00
	Duluth*
	Both@Home

	March 12-13
	TBD
	LaGrange Tournament
	LaGrange, GA

	Tuesday, March 16
	4:00
	Peachtree Ridge
	Boys@Home
Girls@Away

	Thursday, March 18
	4:00
	Parkview
	Boys@Away
Girls@Home

	March 22-25
	4:00
	1st Round of Region Tournament
	TBD

	March 29 – April 1
	4:00
	Semifinals of Region Tournament
	TBD

	April 12
	4:00
	Marist
	Boys@Home
Girls@Away

	April 13-15
	4:00
	Region Tournament Championship
	TBD



*Region Match
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